
2011 Smith Lever

Amount Required Waiver Waiver Unmatched Matched
Institutions to State Match Requested Granted Funds Amount

American Samoa Comm. Col. 922,092     461,046     461,046  461,046       461,046       -             
College of Micronesia 1,031,117  515,559     423,215  423,215       423,215       92,344   
Northern Marianas College 905,770     452,855     452,519  452,519       452,519       366        

2012 Smith Lever
Amount Required Waiver Waiver Unmatched Matched
to State Match Requested Granted Funds Amount

American Samoa Comm. Col. 929,445     464,723     464,723  464,723       464,723       -             
College of Micronesia 1,040,166  520,083     396,357  396,357       396,357       123,726 
Northern Marianas College 913,295     456,647     456,647  456,647       456,647       -             

2013 Smith Lever
Amount Required Waiver Waiver Unmatched Matched
to State Match Requested Granted Funds Amount

American Samoa Comm. Col. 853,258     426,629     426,629  426,629       426,629       -             
College of Micronesia 946,398     473,199     381,475  381,475       381,475       91,724   
Northern Marianas College 835,319     417,660     417,660  417,660       417,660       -             



2014 Smith Lever

Amount Required Waiver Waiver Unmatched Matched
Institutions to State Match Requested Granted Funds Amount

American Samoa Comm. Col. 1,058,661  529,331     529,331  529,331       529,331       -            
College of Micronesia 1,184,193  592,097     505,643  505,643       505,643       86,454  
Northern Marianas College 1,043,433  521,717     521,717  521,717       521,717       -            

2015 Smith Lever
Amount Required Waiver Waiver Unmatched Matched
to State Match Requested Granted Funds Amount

American Samoa Comm. Col. 1,163,205  581,603     581,603  581,603       581,603       -            
College of Micronesia 1,290,134  645,067     558,613  558,613       558,613       86,454  
Northern Marianas College 1,148,094  574,047     574,047  574,047       574,047       -            

2016 Smith Lever
Amount Required Waiver Waiver Unmatched Matched
to State Match Requested Granted Funds Amount

American Samoa Comm. Col. 1,267,749  633,875     633,875  633,875       633,875       -            
College of Micronesia 1,396,075  698,038     611,584  611,584       611,584       86,454  
Northern Marianas College 1,252,755  626,378     626,378  626,378       626,378       -            


	Smith Lever Waiver 2011-2016

